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U-19 Championship
2016/17 12th round, Match #78

Friday, 23.10.2016, 14:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk

Franchuk Maksym
Shandruk Roman
lInytskyi Roman
Marushka Ruslan
Babiak Roman

18 Senyk Nazar
10 Liashenko Andrii (C)
13 Popyk Oleksii

Dmytrenko Vladyslav

11 Hladun Bohdan

Deda Yaroslav

Substitutes
12 Hlushko Vitalii

3

Trakalo Oleh

15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
16 Bilich Dmytro
14 Trykosh Serhii
17 Zinkevych Dmytro

6

Deda Myroslav

Coach
Hapon Volodymyr

Referee:

Lapko Stepan
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Sekunda Serhii
Referee Observer:
Demianenko Vitalii

4:3

12
3
4
16
17
7
13
6
8
20
14

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Kucheruk Vladyslav
Hloba Artur
Dubinchak Vladyslav (C)
Mykolenko Vitalii
Kosheliev Ruslan
Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
Petrusenko Oleksandr
Naumets Vladyslav
Yanakov Denis
Liedniev Bohdan
Rusyn Nazarii

Substitutes

1
2
9
15
25
10
18

Petrus Vladyslav
Baban Dmytro
Alieksieiev Vladyslav
Rusyn Edhard
Verkholantsev Yevhenii
Kulish Maksym
Kozyrenko Yurii

Coach
Moroz Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 12th round, Match #78
Friday, 23.10.2016, 14:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Volyn» Lutsk 4:3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
9 Deda Yaroslav ~ (® 5'
7 @ 14 Rusyn Nazarii
13' 3 Hloba Artur
8 Shandruk Roman ® 16'
5 lInytskyi Roman 18"
24 ® 17 Kosheliev Ruslan
| 3 Hloba Artur
27 T 9 Alieksieiev Viadyslav
45' ® 20 Liedniev Bohdan
\ 17 Kosheliev Ruslan
46 i 2 Baban Dmytro
13 Popyk Oleksii \
6 Deda Myroslav N 46
6 Deda Myroslav 48'
18 Senyk Nazar .
3Trakalo Oleh 1 >2
9 Deda Yaroslav ~ (® 55'
71' 13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
2 Marushka Ruslan 74'
7 Dmytrenko Vladyslav \
16 Bilich Dmytro N 5
11 Hladun Bohdan 82'
11 Hladun Bohdan ,
17 Zinkevych Dmytro N 86
. 8 Yanakov Denis
87 N 25 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
90+2' () 6 Naumets Vladyslav
90+4' 6 Naumets Vladyslav
4 Babiak Roman ,
15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr N 90+5
5 linytskyi Roman | 90+5'
Legend
€ Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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